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Flowers and Showers Spring Meet Series 2024 #3 - 2024-05-02
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30" bl mark Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 4:30 PM

Meet Record: 15.79 Kali Fugger, Pine Ridge2024-04-18

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Pine Ridge M NTPeach, Payton   2 140
Coldbrook & NTMackay, Laila   3 29
Uniacke District NTKelly, Coralee   4 148
Hantsport NTChandler, Brea   5 42
Coldbrook & NTWard, Abby   6 35
Pine Ridge M NTEnglish, Daneel   7 134

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Coldbrook & NTMahar, Chevelle   2 30
Pine Ridge M NTVeinot, Carleigh   3 142
King's-Edgeh NTJames, Chelsea   4 73
Hebbville Academy NTMcDow, Katlyn   5 53
Hantsport NTSteele, London   6 51
Coldbrook & NTHuphman, Ashlynn   7 23

Event  2   Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 30" bl mark Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 4:35 PM

Meet Record: 16.46 Liam Smith, Bayview2024-04-18

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Hantsport NTSchofield, Austin   2 49
Coldbrook & NTCrowell, Johnathan   3 19
Uniacke District NTFrosst, Evan   4 146
Coldbrook & NTWilliams, Ben   5 37
Pine Ridge M NTSpittachine, Theo   6 141
Uniacke District NTHorne, Pearson   7 147

Event  3   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30" bl mark Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 4:40 PM

Meet Record: 13.45 Rebecca McDow, Park View2024-04-18

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

West Kings D NTZellinger, Fabrina   3 175
Park View Ed 12.87Buchanan, Kylie   4 117
Park View Ed 12.97McDow, Rebecca   5 125
Citadel High NTAsbridge, Beatrice   6 16

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Citadel High NTBerry, Julia   3 17
West Kings D NTSpillner, Lilia   4 172
Park View Ed 14.00Talbot, Charlotte   5 126
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Event  4   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 30" yl mark Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 4:45 PM

Meet Record: 17.45 Chiara Cavallina, Park View2024-04-18

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Northeast Ki NTMaillet, Jane   2 106
West Kings D NTGlavine, Carmen   3 160
Park View Ed 17.00Cavallina, Chiara   4 118
Northeast Ki NTHarris, Ava   5 100
West Kings D NTSmith, Marissa   6 171

Event  5   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 33" yl mark Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 4:47 PM

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Northeast Ki NTBarkhouse, Owen   4 86

Event  6   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 36" red mark Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 4:50 PM

Meet Record: 17.77 Izaak Riis, Park View2024-04-18

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Northeast Ki NTMorgan, Lukeland   3 109
Park View Ed 16.00Colwell, Luke   4 119
Park View Ed 16.01Hooper, Ethan   5 123

Event  7   Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 5:00 PM

Meet Record: 30.78 Ella David, Evangeline2024-04-18

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Pine Ridge M NTBuchanan, Journey   1 130
Northeast Ki NTMartell, Ava   2 107
Uniacke District NTWilson, Ainsley   3 152
Pine Ridge M NTColeman, Valea   4 132
Pine Ridge M NTMead, Kaitlynne   5 139
Coldbrook & NTGould, Zoe   6 20
Pine Ridge M NTAnouan, Kayla   7 128
Uniacke District NTShaw, Rebecca   8 149

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Northeast Ki NTBaxter, Faith   1 89
Coldbrook & NTSchofield, Naomi   2 32
Hantsport NTRussell, Vera   3 47
Coldbrook & NTMackay, Laila   4 29
Coldbrook & NTWard, Abby   5 35
Pine Ridge M NTPeach, Payton   6 140
Hantsport NTHuard, Stella   7 45
Hantsport NTSteele, London   8 51
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Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals...(Event  7   Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior)

Uniacke District NTConnolly, Emma   1 145
Northeast Ki NTBatstone, Felicity   2 88
Coldbrook & NTVeinot, Ava   3 34
Pine Ridge M NTMacInnis, Avery   4 136
Uniacke District NTKelly, Coralee   5 148
Wolfville School NTKnock, Ella   6 176
Pine Ridge M NTMcculley-Morgan, Holly   7 138
Pine Ridge M NTEnglish, Daneel   8 134

Event  8   Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 5:20 PM

Meet Record: 25.59 Parker Ward, Coldbrook2024-04-18

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Coldbrook & NTWard, Parker   2 36
Northeast Ki NTMiedema, Jonah   3 108
Pine Ridge M NTDempsey, Mason   4 133
Uniacke District NTFrosst, Evan   5 146
Uniacke District NTChurch, Colton   6 144

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Uniacke District NTWillman, Gabe   2 151
Uniacke District NTHorne, Pearson   3 147
Coldbrook & NTWood, Kameron   4 38
Hantsport NTBurnett, Josh   5 41
Uniacke District NTWiseman, Colton   6 154
Coldbrook & NTMackay, Jackson   7 28

Event  9   Girls 200 Meter Dash Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 5:30 PM

Meet Record: 28.42 Rebecca McDow, Park View2024-04-18

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

King's-Edgeh NTMacLean, Alison   2 177
Northeast Ki NTLeBlanc, Waverly   3 104
West Kings D NTMcGinty, Ella   4 166
West Kings D NTMurphy, Poet   5 169

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

King's-Edgeh NTAsoh, Fedora   2 63
Park View Ed 29.00Talbot, Charlotte   3 126
Park View Ed 28.00Buchanan, Kylie   4 117
Park View Ed 28.17McDow, Rebecca   5 125
Northeast Ki NTDechert, Max   6 92
Northeast Ki NTFreeman, Evelyn   7 98
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Event  10   Boys 200 Meter Dash Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 5:45 PM

Meet Record: 25.82 Emmanuel Adaramodu, KES2024-04-18

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Northeast Ki NTBaker, Toby   3 85
King's-Edgeh NTChoo, Ezra   4 64
King's-Edgeh NTHoughton, Ashton   5 72
Northeast Ki NTSpinney, Silas   6 115

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Northeast Ki NTErnst, Ryan   1 95
King's-Edgeh NTAdaramodu, Emmanuel   2 60
Northeast Ki NTBarkhouse, Owen   3 86
Park View Ed 24.27Demone, Taylor   4 120
Landmark East 27.26Shehata, Zain   5 82
Northeast Ki NTJacobs, Lauchlan   6 102

Event  11   Girls 200 Meter Dash Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 5:55 PM

Meet Record: 26.43 Queen Clayton, Citadel High2024-04-18

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

West Kings D NTHarris, Sophie   2 162
Northeast Ki NTFinigan, Brielle   3 97
Northeast Ki NTMaillet, Jane   4 106
West Kings D NTBarter, Mikayla   5 156
Northeast Ki NTHarris, Ava   6 100
West Kings D NTFugger, Abi   7 158

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Northeast Ki NTWay-Hopkins, Kiera   2 116
Park View Ed 29.00Cavallina, Chiara   3 118
Avon View 26.97Wile, Claire   4 14
Avon View 28.57Taylor, Courtney   5 13
King's-Edgeh NTMichaud, Kristy   6 77
Park View Ed NTHebb, Lydia   7 122

Event  12   Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 6:10 PM

Meet Record: 22.73 Liam MacDonald, Auburn Drive2024-04-18

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

King's-Edgeh NTGraham, Alex   2 69
West Kings D NTMacLeod, Avery   3 164
Avon View NTNewton, Lucas   4 7
Northeast Ki NTPassmore, Jack   5 111
Northeast Ki NTMorgan, Lukeland   6 109
King's-Edgeh NTAkinboro, David   7 62
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Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  12   Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior)

Avon View NTBaillie, Dawson   2 1
King's-Edgeh NTDosunmu, Josiah   3 66
Park View Ed 23.44Vanderwal, Ryan   4 127
Park View Ed 23.50Colwell, Luke   5 119
Horton High NTWhite, Jacob   6 58
King's-Edgeh NTAigbe, Jeremy   7 61

Event  19   Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 6:25 PM

Meet Record: 1:07.10 Kaitlynne Mead, Pine Ridge2023-04-21

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Uniacke District NTKelly, Coralee   2 148
Hantsport NTRussell, Vera   3 47
Coldbrook & NTGould, Zoe   4 20
Uniacke District NTShaw, Rebecca   5 149
Uniacke District NTConnolly, Emma   6 145
Pine Ridge M NTMacInnis, Avery   7 136

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Coldbrook & NTMolnar, Elise   1 31
Uniacke District NTWilson, Ainsley   2 152
Pine Ridge M NTColeman, Valea   3 132
Pine Ridge M NTMcculley-Morgan, Holly   4 138
Hantsport NTHubka, Emerson   5 46
Pine Ridge M NTMead, Kaitlynne   6 139
Coldbrook & NTHuphman, Ashlynn   7 23
Bridgewater NTMosher, Avery   8 15

Event  20   Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 6:35 PM

Meet Record: 1:10.76 Joshua Burnet, Hantsport2023-04-21

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Coldbrook & NTKickham, Jack   2 26
Uniacke District NTBerry, Zak   3 143
Uniacke District NTWillman, Gabe   4 151
Coldbrook & NTMackay, Jackson   5 28
Uniacke District NTChurch, Colton   6 144
Hantsport NTGreenough, Tripp   7 44

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Pine Ridge M NTDempsey, Mason   2 133
Coldbrook & NTCrowell, Johnathan   3 19
Uniacke District NTWiseman, Colton   4 154
Pine Ridge M NTMacLaren, Lachlan   5 137
Coldbrook & NTWard, Parker   6 36
Pine Ridge M NTSpittachine, Theo   7 141
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Event  21   Girls 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 6:45 PM

Meet Record: 1:01.73 Ruby Harris, Park View2023-04-21

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Horton High NTMoore, Lucy   2 57
Northeast Ki NTLeBlanc, Waverly   3 104
Park View Ed 1:04.18McDow, Rebecca   4 125
North Nova E 1:05.81MacKenzie, Penny   5 84
Northeast Ki NTHume, Serena   6 101
West Kings D NTGates, Jayden   7 159

Event  22   Boys 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 6:55 PM

Meet Record: 56.80 Ethan Hooper, Park View2023-04-21

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

West Kings D NTMacLeod, Calen   3 165
Northeast Ki NTJacobs, Lauchlan   4 102
Northeast Ki NTBaker, Toby   5 85

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Avon View NTPower, Jordan   1 9
Northeast Ki NTDelorey, Noah   2 93
Landmark East NTShehata, Zain   3 82
North Nova E 58.00Boudreau, Isaac   4 83
King's-Edgeh NTWarren, Jack   5 81
Northeast Ki NTBarkhouse, Owen   6 86
Northeast Ki NTErnst, Ryan   7 95

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 7:05 PM

Meet Record: 1:05.69 Arminda Ibarra, Horton HS2023-04-21

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

West Kings D NTTagg, Charlotte   1 173
Northeast Ki NTRheynolds, Josephine   2 112
Avon View 1:05.00Taylor, Courtney   3 13
Park View Ed 58.81Harris, Ruby   4 121
Avon View 1:01.48Wile, Claire   5 14
Northeast Ki NTWay-Hopkins, Kiera   6 116
Park View Ed NTHebb, Lydia   7 122

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 7:10 PM

Meet Record: 54.19 Silas Conlin-Morse, Horton HS2023-04-21

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

West Kings D NTMacLeod, Avery   3 164
Avon View 1:07.00Baillie, Dawson   4 1
Horton High NTWhite, Jacob   5 58
Avon View NTBower, Achilles   6 179
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Event  25   Girls 3000 Meter Run Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 7:20 PM

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Northeast Ki NTBarnett, Ada   1 87
Coldbrook & NTHorsley, Jj   2 22
Hebbville Academy 12:56.00McDow, Katlyn   3 53
King's-Edgeh NTJames, Chelsea   4 73
Bridgewater NTMosher, Avery   5 15

Event  26   Boys 3000 Meter Run Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 7:40 PM

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Coldbrook & NTKickham, Jack   1 26
Northeast Ki NTSmith, Wyatt   2 113
Pine Ridge M NTMacLaren, Lachlan   3 137

Event  27   Girls 3000 Meter Run Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 7:20 PM

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

West Kings D NTFerdinand, Payton   6 157

Event  28   Boys 3000 Meter Run Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 7:40 PM

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Avon View NTMacKenzie, Cailean   4 6
Northeast Ki NTKheen-Forgeron, Kolby   5 103

Event  29   Girls 3000 Meter Run Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 7:20 PM

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Horton High NTWilliams, Georgia   7 59

Event  30   Boys 3000 Meter Run Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 7:40 PM

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Horton High NTHubka, Oliver   6 55
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Event  32   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 8:00 PM

Meet Record: 1:05.33 Hantsport A, Hantsport2023-04-21

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

B NTColdbrook & District   3  
1) #30 Mahar, Chevelle 2) #18 Ansems, Alia 3) #34 Veinot, Ava 4) #32 Schofield, Naomi

A NTPine Ridge Middle School   4  
A NTColdbrook & District   5  

1) #23 Huphman, Ashlynn 2) #35 Ward, Abby 3) #29 Mackay, Laila 4) #39 Zwicker, Rylee

A NTUniacke District   6  
B NTPine Ridge Middle School   7  
C NTColdbrook & District   8  

1) #31 Molnar, Elise 2) #33 Trenholm, Leighton 3) #22 Horsley, Jj 4) #20 Gould, Zoe

Event  33   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 8:00 PM

Meet Record: 58.85 Nkec A, Northeast Kings2023-04-21

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

B NTColdbrook & District   3  
1) #37 Williams, Ben 2) #25 Jagger, Ephriam 3) #26 Kickham, Jack 4) #19 Crowell, Johnathan

A NTHantsport   4  
1) #40 Barker, Bryson 2) #49 Schofield, Austin 3) #52 West, Mason 4) #44 Greenough, Tripp

A NTColdbrook & District   5  
1) #24 Ingles, Aidan 2) #38 Wood, Kameron 3) #36 Ward, Parker 4) #28 Mackay, Jackson

A NTUniacke District   6  

Event  34   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 8:00 PM

Meet Record: 1:01.12 West Kings A, West Kings2023-04-21

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A NTWest Kings District   2  
1) #166 McGinty, Ella 2) #175 Zellinger, Fabrina 3) #172 Spillner, Lilia 4) #169 Murphy, Poet

A NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   3  
1) #96 Ferraro, Elisa 2) #90 Bentley, Lauren 3) #101 Hume, Serena 4) #104 LeBlanc, Waverly

Event  35   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 8:00 PM

Meet Record: 52.13 Nkec A, Northeast Kings2023-04-21

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A NTWest Kings District   2  
1) #165 MacLeod, Calen 2) #168 Mitchell, Max 3) #161 Haggerty, Parker 4) #163 Lemieux, Keigan

A NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   3  
1) #93 Delorey, Noah 2) #86 Barkhouse, Owen 3) #95 Ernst, Ryan 4) #115 Spinney, Silas
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Event  36   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 8:00 PM

Meet Record: 55.48 Kes A, KES2023-04-21

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A NTPark View Education Centre   4  
A NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   5  

1) #100 Harris, Ava 2) #116 Way-Hopkins, Kiera 3) #112 Rheynolds, Josephine 4) #97 Finigan, Brielle

A NTKing's-Edgehill School   6  
A NTWest Kings District   7  

1) #158 Fugger, Abi 2) #160 Glavine, Carmen 3) #171 Smith, Marissa 4) #156 Barter, Mikayla

Event  37   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 8:00 PM

Meet Record: 48.17 Horton A, Horton HS2023-04-21

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   4  
1) #105 Lindaman, Ceighan 2) #99 Graham, Jamar 3) #91 Choi, Kingston 4) #114 Spinney, Sam

A NTPark View Education Centre   5  
1) #127 Vanderwal, Ryan 2) #120 Demone, Taylor 3) #123 Hooper, Ethan 4) #119 Colwell, Luke

A NTKing's-Edgehill School   6  

Event  39   Girls 200 Meter Hurdles 30" Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 8:30 PM

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Pine Ridge M NTAnouan, Kayla   2 128
Pine Ridge M NTMcculley-Morgan, Holly   3 138
Pine Ridge M NTPeach, Payton   4 140
Pine Ridge M NTEnglish, Daneel   5 134
Pine Ridge M NTMacInnis, Avery   6 136

Event  45   Girls 400 Meter Hurdles 30" Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 8:40 PM

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Park View Ed NTCavallina, Chiara   3 118
Park View Ed 1:07.00Harris, Ruby   4 121

Event  46   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 33" Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 8:40 PM

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Park View Ed 57.99Hooper, Ethan   5 123
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Event  47   Girls Shot Put 3 kg Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 4:30 PM

Meet Record: 9.76m Kaitlynne Mead, Pine Ridge M2024-04-25

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Coldbrook & NDTrenholm, Leighton   1 33
Uniacke District NDKelly, Coralee   2 148
Hantsport NDHubka, Emerson   3 46
Coldbrook & NDMolnar, Elise   4 31
Pine Ridge M NDVeinot, Carleigh   5 142
Pine Ridge M NDMead, Kaitlynne   6 139
Pine Ridge M NDGould, Roxy   7 135
Coldbrook & NDVeinot, Ava   8 34
Pine Ridge M NDAnouan, Kayla   9 128

Event  48   Boys Shot Put 4 kg Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 5:30 PM

Meet Record: 10.07m Armani Berry, Chester Area2024-04-25

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pine Ridge M NDBasley, Tanner   1 129
Hantsport NDStanley-Cardwell, Taejae   2 50
Coldbrook & NDIngles, Aidan   3 24
Uniacke District NDYoung, Barry   4 155
Uniacke District NDWillman, Gabe   5 151
Hantsport NDWest, Mason   6 52
Coldbrook & NDMacEachern, Cameron   7 27
Hantsport NDDorman, Alex   8 43
Coldbrook & NDHirtle, Logan   9 21

Event  52   Boys Shot Put 5 kg Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 5:30 PM

Meet Record: 9.51m Dylan Smiley, Avon View2023

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Kings D NDHaggerty, Parker   1 161
King's-Edgeh NDProctor, Max   2 78

Event  53   Girls Shot Put 4 kg Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 4:30 PM

Meet Record: 9.48m Rachel Poole, Avon View2024-04-25

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View NDLabrecque, Elianne   1 5
Avon View 6.12mSullivan, Alyssa   2 11

Event  54   Boys Shot Put 6 kg Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 5:30 PM

Meet Record: 10.09m Isaiah Johnson, King's-Edgehill2023

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Kings D NDVeinot, Isaac   1 174
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Event  56   Girls Discus Throw 0.75 kg Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 6:30 PM

Meet Record: 25.47m Alia Ansems, Coldbrook &2024-04-25

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pine Ridge M NDVeinot, Carleigh   1 142
Coldbrook & NDAnsems, Alia   2 18
Hantsport NDHubka, Emerson   3 46

Event  57   Boys Discus Throw 1 kg Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 4:30 PM

Meet Record: 35.04m Armani Berry, Chester Area2024-04-25

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Uniacke District NDSwinemer, Anthony   1 150
Hantsport NDStanley-Cardwell, Taejae   2 50
Pine Ridge M NDBasley, Tanner   3 129
Coldbrook & NDHirtle, Logan   4 21
Coldbrook & NDIngles, Aidan   5 24
Hantsport NDWest, Mason   6 52
Hantsport NDDorman, Alex   7 43
Uniacke District NDWilson, Tyler   8 153

Event  58   Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 6:30 PM

Meet Record: 18.65m Rachel Poole, Avon View2023

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View NDPoole, Charlotte   1 8

Event  59   Boys Discus Throw 1.50 kg Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 4:30 PM

Meet Record: 31.84m Eric Swinamer, Avon View2024-04-25

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Kings D NDLemieux, Keigan   1 163
Avon View NDSwinamer, Eric   2 12
West Kings D NDHaggerty, Parker   3 161

Event  60   Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 6:30 PM

Meet Record: 29.97m Abigail White, Pictou Academy2024

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View NDLabrecque, Elianne   1 5
Avon View 21.05mSullivan, Alyssa   2 11

Event  61   Boys Discus Throw 1.75 kg Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 4:30 PM

Meet Record: 25.77m Hunter Ryan, Northeast Kings2023

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Kings D NDVeinot, Isaac   1 174
Avon View NDShields, Matthew   2 10
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Event  62   Girls Javelin Throw 400 g Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 5:30 PM

Meet Record: 29.68m Carleigh Veinot, Pine Ridge M2024-04-25

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Hantsport NDHubka, Emerson   1 46
Pine Ridge M NDGould, Roxy   2 135
Pine Ridge M NDVeinot, Carleigh   3 142

Event  63   Boys Javelin Throw 600 g Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 6:30 PM

Meet Record: 32.33m Armani Berry, Chester Area2024-04-25

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Uniacke District NDWilson, Tyler   1 153
Pine Ridge M NDBasley, Tanner   2 129
Hantsport NDSaucier, Eli   3 48
Pine Ridge M NDColeman, Rylea   4 131
Hantsport NDWest, Mason   5 52
Uniacke District NDYoung, Barry   6 155

Event  64   Girls Javelin Throw 500 g Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 5:30 PM

Meet Record: 21.54m Tatum Lohnes, PVEC2024

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View NDCrowell, Emma   1 2
Avon View NDPoole, Charlotte   2 8
West Kings D NDSpillner, Lilia   3 172

Event  65   Boys Javelin Throw 700 g Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 6:30 PM

Meet Record: 22.86m Levi Spence, Avon View2024-04-25

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Kings D NDMacLeod, Calen   1 165
Avon View NDPower, Jordan   2 9
West Kings D NDMitchell, Max   3 168
King's-Edgeh NDProctor, Max   4 78
Avon View NDSpence, Levi   5 178

Event  66   Girls Javelin Throw 600 g Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 5:30 PM

Meet Record: 31.91m Abigail White, Pictou Academy2024

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

King's-Edgeh NDHooley, Elise   1 71
West Kings D NDHarris, Sophie   2 162
King's-Edgeh NDCuddihy, Leslie   3 65
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Flowers and Showers Spring Meet Series 2024 #3 - 2024-05-02
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  67   Boys Javelin Throw 800 g Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 6:30 PM

Meet Record: 46.83m Ryan Fletcher, Avon View2024

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View NDShields, Matthew   1 10
Avon View NDFletcher, Ryan   2 4
West Kings D NDVeinot, Isaac   3 174
King's-Edgeh NDStulberger, Max   4 79
Park View Ed 45.81mColwell, Luke   5 119

Event  68   Girls Long Jump Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 4:30 PM

Meet Record: 4.51m Kaitlynne Mead, Pine Ridge M2024-04-25

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pine Ridge M NDMcculley-Morgan, Holly   1 138
Wolfville School NDKnock, Ella   2 176
Uniacke District NDShaw, Rebecca   3 149
Coldbrook & NDZwicker, Rylee   4 39
Pine Ridge M NDMacInnis, Avery   5 136
Coldbrook & NDAnsems, Alia   6 18
King's-Edgeh NDLarder, Willoughby   7 74
Pine Ridge M NDEnglish, Daneel   8 134
Pine Ridge M NDAnouan, Kayla   9 128
King's-Edgeh NDJames, Chelsea   10 73
Hantsport NDHuard, Stella   11 45
Pine Ridge M NDVeinot, Carleigh   12 142
Pine Ridge M NDMead, Kaitlynne   13 139
King's-Edgeh NDMercan, Lidya   14 76
Coldbrook & NDMahar, Chevelle   15 30
Hantsport NDHubka, Emerson   16 46
Northeast Ki NDMurray, Leia   17 110
Pine Ridge M NDColeman, Valea   18 132
Hantsport NDChandler, Brea   19 42

Event  69   Boys Long Jump Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 5:30 PM

Meet Record: 4.51m Jaleel Bailey, Hantsport2023-04-21

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pine Ridge M NDBasley, Tanner   1 129
Pine Ridge M NDSpittachine, Theo   2 141
Uniacke District NDBerry, Zak   3 143
Pine Ridge M NDColeman, Rylea   4 131
Uniacke District NDWillman, Gabe   5 151
Hantsport NDBurnett, Josh   6 41
Northeast Ki NDSmith, Wyatt   7 113
Pine Ridge M NDDempsey, Mason   8 133
Uniacke District NDWiseman, Colton   9 154
Uniacke District NDSwinemer, Anthony   10 150
Hantsport NDGreenough, Tripp   11 44
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Flowers and Showers Spring Meet Series 2024 #3 - 2024-05-02
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  70   Girls Long Jump Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 6:15 PM

Meet Record: 4.30m Kalleigh Stanford, Bayview2024

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Kings D NDMcGinty, Ella   1 166
Horton High NDMcintyre-King, Olivia   2 56
Northeast Ki NDEnnis, Monica   3 94
West Kings D NDSpillner, Lilia   4 172
Park View Ed NDMacLeod, Claire   5 124
Horton High NDAkao, Julia   6 54
Northeast Ki NDBentley, Lauren   7 90
West Kings D NDMitchell, Maeve   8 167
Northeast Ki NDFerraro, Elisa   9 96

Event  71   Boys Long Jump Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 7:00 PM

Meet Record: 5.85m Taylor Demone, PVEC2024

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

King's-Edgeh NDHoughton, Ashton   1 72
King's-Edgeh NDGringas, Julien   2 70
West Kings D NDLemieux, Keigan   3 163
King's-Edgeh NDChoo, Ezra   4 64
Park View Ed 6.04mDemone, Taylor   5 120

Event  72   Girls Long Jump Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 6:15 PM

Meet Record: 4.59m Rachel Veale, Horton HS2023-04-21

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

King's-Edgeh NDFaulkenberger, Lena   1 67
Northeast Ki NDMaillet, Jane   2 106
King's-Edgeh NDMaier, Hemine   3 75
King's-Edgeh NDFialova, Anna   4 68
Northeast Ki NDWay-Hopkins, Kiera   5 116
King's-Edgeh NDTakizawa, Misaki   6 80
Avon View NDDuncan, Mya   7 3
Avon View 3.28mSullivan, Alyssa   8 11

Event  73   Boys Long Jump Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 7:00 PM

Meet Record: 5.86m Nate Johnson, Horton HS2023-04-21

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Park View Ed NDVanderwal, Ryan   1 127
King's-Edgeh NDAigbe, Jeremy   2 61
Avon View NDNewton, Lucas   3 7
King's-Edgeh NDGraham, Alex   4 69
Northeast Ki NDMorgan, Lukeland   5 109
West Kings D NDRice, Jehu   6 170
Avon View 4.51mBaillie, Dawson   7 1
Avon View NDBower, Achilles   8 179
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Flowers and Showers Spring Meet Series 2024 #3 - 2024-05-02
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  74   Girls Triple Jump Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 5:30 PM

Meet Record: 8.83m Olivia McIntyre-King, EMS2023-04-21

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Coldbrook & NDZwicker, Rylee   1 39
Pine Ridge M NDMacInnis, Avery   2 136
Uniacke District NDShaw, Rebecca   3 149
Pine Ridge M NDColeman, Valea   4 132
Coldbrook & NDSchofield, Naomi   5 32

Event  75   Boys Triple Jump Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 4:30 PM

Meet Record: 9.42m Zak Berry, Uniacke Dist2024-04-25

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Uniacke District NDWiseman, Colton   1 154
Pine Ridge M NDBasley, Tanner   2 129
Pine Ridge M NDColeman, Rylea   3 131
Pine Ridge M NDSpittachine, Theo   4 141
Uniacke District NDBerry, Zak   5 143
Uniacke District NDWillman, Gabe   6 151

Event  76   Girls Triple Jump Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 7:00 PM

Meet Record: 9.32m Lara Fry, Avon View2024

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Kings D NDZellinger, Fabrina   1 175
Horton High NDAkao, Julia   2 54
Citadel High NDBerry, Julia   3 17
West Kings D NDMitchell, Maeve   4 167
Horton High NDMcintyre-King, Olivia   5 56
Park View Ed NDMacLeod, Claire   6 124

Event  77   Boys Triple Jump Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 6:15 PM

Meet Record: 10.63m Kyle Toole, Avon View2024-04-25

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Kings D NDMitchell, Max   1 168

Event  78   Girls Triple Jump Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 7:00 PM

Meet Record: 9.33m Claire Wile, Avon View2024

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Northeast Ki NDMaillet, Jane   1 106
West Kings D NDBarter, Mikayla   2 156
King's-Edgeh NDFialova, Anna   3 68
Avon View NDDuncan, Mya   4 3
West Kings D NDSmith, Marissa   5 171
West Kings D NDGlavine, Carmen   6 160
Avon View 6.06mSullivan, Alyssa   7 11
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Flowers and Showers Spring Meet Series 2024 #3 - 2024-05-02
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  79   Boys Triple Jump Senior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 6:15 PM

Meet Record: 11.83m Nate Johnson, Horton HS2023

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Northeast Ki NDSpinney, Sam   1 114
West Kings D NDRice, Jehu   2 170
Northeast Ki NDChoi, Kingston   3 91

Event  80   Girls High Jump 1.15m Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 5:00 PM

Meet Record: 1.34m Olivia McIntyre-King, Evangeline MS2023-04-21

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pine Ridge M NHAnouan, Kayla   1 128
Pine Ridge M NHGould, Roxy   2 135
Pine Ridge M NHVeinot, Carleigh   3 142
Uniacke District NHKelly, Coralee   4 148
Uniacke District NHConnolly, Emma   5 145
Uniacke District NHWilson, Ainsley   6 152
King's-Edgeh NHLarder, Willoughby   7 74

Event  81   Boys High Jump 1.25m Junior
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 5:45 PM

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pine Ridge M NHDempsey, Mason   1 133
Pine Ridge M NHColeman, Rylea   2 131
Uniacke District NHBerry, Zak   3 143
Uniacke District NHWiseman, Colton   4 154

Event  82   Girls High Jump 1.25m Intermediate
Thursday 2024-05-02 - 5:45 PM

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Horton High NHMoore, Lucy   1 57
Horton High NHMcintyre-King, Olivia   2 56


